
Upcoming Workshops Summer 2024
To read more detail and book visitmarketplaceprintstudio.co.uk or

come in and speak to us.

June
Drawing with a Drink - Thursday 6th June (1st Thurs every month) 6-8pm - £8

Introduction to Lino printing - Saturday 8th June 10am-4pm £75
Etching: Cumbrian Animals - Saturday 15th June 10-4pm - £85

Summer Taster Series #1 Collograph- Thursday 13th June 6-8.30pm - £30
Summer Taster Series #2 Lino print -Thursday 20th June 6-8.30pm - £30
Summer Taster Series #3 Intaglio print - Thursday 27th June 6-8.30pm £30

*Book all three Summer Taster Evenings for £80*
Solstice Special: Landscape Monoprinting - Sat 22nd June 10am-4pm - £75

Print your own T-shirt - 29th June 10am-4pm - £75

July
Drawing with a Drink - Thursday 4th July (1st Thurs every month) 6-8pm - £8

Introduction to Woodcut- Saturday 13th July 10am-4pm - £75
Printing Patterns - Saturday 20th July 1-4:30pm - £45

Classes marked with a star are Summer Holiday Specials and are suitable for 10 yrs
plus. Children under 16 yrs must be joined by an adult on these courses. These

courses are for all ages/levels.

August
Drawing with a Drink - Thursday 1st August (1st Thurs every month) 6-8pm - £8
★ Print your own Cumbrian Farm - Saturday 3rd August 1-4:30pm - £45
★ Make your own Stamp - Saturday 10th August - 1-4:30pm - £45
★ Print your own T-Shirt - Saturday 17th August 1-4:30pm - £45

★ Printing Summer: Botanical Prints - Saturday 23rd August 1-4:30pm- £45
★ Print your own Greetings Card - Saturday 31st August 1-4:30pm - £45

http://www.marketplaceprintstduio.co.uk



